MALE

Overall:

1 Gavin Lemon

14 & under:
1 Branson Dupree

2 Brock Spence

1 Jake VanCoovering
2 Adam Parnell

1 Stephen Waldroup

2 Rafael Lara

1 Michael Abrams
2 Ricky Rankin

1 Cole Sims

2 Marcum Havens

1 Robert Peacock
2 David Waldroup

70 & over:
1 Brad Borth
2 Rod Elrod

Chemin-A-Haut Trail Run

(approx. 4.2 miles)
Oct. 19, 2024

Chemin-A-Haut State Park

26:31

32:21
36:26

32:14
38:07

30:42
32:12

29:52
31:36

29:54
35:51

31:46
51:25

51:55
56:24

Overall:
1

FEMALE

Ashley McCollough

14 & under:

1
2

20 - 209:

70 & over:
1

Landri Womack

Lexi Lara

Victoria Simmons

April Harris

Annsley Ray

Somer Davidson

Maria Mata

Emiley Essex

Susan Cleveland

Pam Dunn

Nicole Dray
Kathryn Waggoner

Betty Armstrong

35:52

40:33
50:34

41:08
48:35

36:53
37:35

36:28
38:21

37:33
38:05

39:41
44:50

44:21



